Designed to perform,
engineered to last
VIP-Polymers Ltd. 15 Windover Road, Huntingdon, PE29 7EB, UK
Tel: 0800 334 5547  Fax: 0800 334 5548  Email: sales@vipseal.co.uk
ISO
9001:2015
Quality

Quality
Management
ISO
14001:2015
Environmental
Management
VIPSeal
Reference
Range (Pipe O/D) Width
(mm) Thickness
From (mm) To (mm)
VSC50 40 50 68 5.5
VSC65 50 65 90 9
VSC75 65 75 108 9
VSC95 80 95 100 9
VSC100 85 100 80 7.3
VSC115 100 115 120 9
VSC120 110 121 120 8.5
VSC125 110 125 120 7.3
VSC137 120 137 125 9
VSC150 125 150 120 9
VSC165 140 165 120 9
VSC175 150 175 120 8.5
VSC180 160 180 120 8.5
VSC200 175 200 152 9.5
VSC215 190 215 150 7.8
VSC225 200 225 152 9.5
VSC250 225 250 152 9.5
VSC265 240 265 110 9
VSC275 250 275 152 9.5
VSC290 265 290 152 9.5
VSC310 285 310 190 9
VSC320 295 320 190 9.3
VIPSeal
Reference
Range (Pipe O/D) Width
(mm) Thickness
From (mm) To (mm)
VSC335 305 335 190 9
VSC345 315 345 190 12.1
VSC360 340 360 190 12.1
VSC365 345 365 190 12.1
VSC385 355 385 190 12.1
VSC410 385 410 190 12.1
VSC425 400 425 190 12.1
VSC430 405 430 190 12.1
VSC445 420 445 190 12.1
VSC450 425 450 190 12.1
VSC465 435 465 190 12.1
VSC470 440 470 190 12.1
VSC490 465 490 190 12.1
VSC510 480 510 190 12.1
VSC525 495 525 190 12.1
VSC540 510 540 190 12.1
VSC550 520 550 190 12.1
VSC560 530 560 190 12.1
VSC570 540 570 190 12.1
VSC580 555 580 190 12.1
VSC600 570 600 190 12.1
VSC620 590 620 190 12.1
Product Range
Rubber Sleeve
Heavy Duty Worm Drive
Shear Band